
1 阿  部  帆乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸学院光星高校 4 47.83 20.24 27.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2Tq+2T< < 4.44 -0.84 3.60-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 1 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.08 1.281 1 1 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-4 -2 -2 -5 -4

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 0 1 -1 -1

21.73 20.24

Composition 2.67 3.503.00 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.502.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.00 4.25 3.75 2.75 3.25

27.59

2 迫  田  莉里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

第一中学校 1 41.87 16.55 25.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 -1 0 0

3 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0 0 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-2 0 0 -4 -1

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-4 -1 -2 -4 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 0

18.19 16.55

Composition 2.67 3.252.75 4.75 3.75 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.172.75 4.50 3.75 2.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.00 4.50 3.75 2.75 3.00

25.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子
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3 磯  谷  心  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 41.29 15.26 26.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 2F<+2Tq < 2.74 -0.58 2.16-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

4 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.56 1.12-4 -2 -2 -5 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.60-1 1 1 0 1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -1 -3 -1

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.38 1.20-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 2S< < 1.14 X -0.28 0.86-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-2 -1 0 0 0

17.56 15.26

Composition 2.67 3.422.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.333.00 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.75 4.00 3.00 2.50 3.25

26.03

4 藤  澤  志  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 3 40.24 15.36 25.38 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0 -1 0

5 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.40 1.10-4 -2 -3 -4 -4

6 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 1 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 0 -1 -2

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 1 0 -1 -1

15.96 15.36

Composition 2.67 3.173.00 4.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.173.25 4.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.172.75 4.00 3.75 3.00 2.75

25.38

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子

２０２４　八戸サマーカップ

テクノルアイスパーク八戸

２０２４年８月１２日（月）
Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/08/12 17:19 Page 2


